
The Grey Coat Hospital Term Dates 2019-2020 

Autumn 2019 

CPD:   Monday 2 September 2019 (school closed to students) 

   Tuesday 3 September 2019 (school closed to students) 

Term 1:  Monday 2  September   – Friday 18 October 2019 

CPD:   Friday 18 October 2019 (school closed to students)  

Half Term:  Monday 21 October – Friday 25 October 2019 

Term 2:  Monday 28 October   – Friday 20 December 2019 

     

Spring 2020 

Term 3:  Monday 6 January  – Friday 14 February 2020 

Half Term:  Monday 17 February  – Friday 21 February 2020 

Term 4:  Monday 24 February – Friday 3 April  2020 

CPD:   Friday 3 April  2020 (school closed to students) 

 

Summer 2020 

Term 5:  Monday 20 April  – Friday 22 May 2020 

Half Term:  Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 2020 

Term 6:  Monday 1 June – Monday 20 July 2020 

CPD:   Monday 20 July 2020*  (school closed to students)  

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
Christmas Day   Wednesday 25 December 2019 
Boxing Day    Thursday 26 December 2019 
New Year’s Day   Wednesday 1 January 2020 
Good Friday    Friday 10 April 2020 
Easter Monday   Monday 13 April 2020 
May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 4 May 2020 
Spring Bank Holiday   Monday 25 May 2020 
August Bank Holiday   Monday 27 August 2020. 

 
*This CPD day will be replaced by 2 twi-light sessions for teachers to be announced in due 
course. 


